A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

LED Power
Dimension in mm.
a b Øc d
30W. to 90W. 273 306 254 314
100W. 265 341 254 331
110W. to 240W. 278 389 338 401
Cat. No. LED
Power Voltage
Temp. Class
(for zone 1 & 2)
Max. Surface Temp.*
(for zone 21 & 22)
Approx.
Weight
(kgs.)Ta 40 oC Ta 60 oC Ta 40 oC Ta 60 oC
DFDR1-30 -  - 30W. 110-240V.ac
50/60Hz.
T6 T6 T85oC T85oC 10.5
DFDR1-40 -  - 40W.
DFDR1-50 -  - 50W.
DFDR1-60 -  - 60W.
DFDR1-70 -  - 70W.
DFDR1-80 -  - 80W.
DFDR1-90 -  - 90W.
DFDR1-100 -  - 100W. T5 T4 T100oC T135oC 22.0
DFDR1-110 -  - 110W. T5 T4 T100oC T135oC 22.0
DFDR1-120 -  - 120W.
DFDR1-130 -  - 130W.
DFDR1-140 -  - 140W.
DFDR1-150 -  - 150W.
DFDR1-160 -  - 160W.
DFDR1-170 -  - 170W.
DFDR1-180 -  - 180W.
DFDR1-190 -  - 190W. T5 T4 T100oC T135oC 23.0
DFDR1-200 -  - 200W.
DFDR1-210 -  - 210W.
DFDR1-220 -  - 220W.
DFDR1-230 -  - 230W.
DFDR1-240 -  - 240W.
Øcd
b
a
3-Ø136565